

Ready Rolled White Icing

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose syrup, Palm oil, Humectant: Glycerine, Stabilisers: Tragacanth, Cellulose, Modified starch (Tapioca), Acidity regulators: Sodium acetate, Acetic acid, Flavouring. Allergy advice: May contain Nuts (Almonds).